
CSM/ Plat Review Application 
242 Fredonia Ave 

PO Box 159 
Fredonia, Wisconsin 53021 

(262) 692-9125
https://www.fredoniawi.gov/ 

Date 
Filed 

Fee* 
$250.00 

Owner’s Information 
Owner of Property 
Property Address 
City, State, Zip Code 
Phone Number 
Email 

Property Information 
Subdivision Requested: 

Does this property require a zoning change      Yes   No 
Proposed Use of Property: 

Names and Addresses of Adjoining Property Owners 
(Use Reverse if Needed) 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

I certify that the forgoing statements are true and correct to the best of my knowledge. 

Signature of Owner: 
Address of Owner (if different from above): 

Notice: This application must be complete and accurate, or it will be returned.  CSM, survey, building plans, 
and/or drawings pertaining to this subdivision request must be included with this application before a hearing 
will be scheduled.  
* Fee $250 PLUS $5 per lot PLUS any engineering, administrative, or special meeting costs related to the 
subdivision.
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